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Kaiser Stuhl Vintage Runs 17 km Results 18.4.82

Position

Name

S. McGirr

D. Dowd

M. Desborough
1. Hill

C. Fischer
P. Schultz
A. Chittleborough
T. Mitchell
P. Minney
A. Sage

P. Sandery
B. Hicks

J. Perry

H. Early

B. Howell
P. Lane

P. Afford

M. Pitkin

N. Wrankmore
R. Chapman
P. Leibelt
G. Wilson
C. Collins
J. Eliseo

P. Jopson
C. Tretlawry
K. Alexander
J. Abrahams
T. Jacobs
D. Lynch

G. Ward

E. Staak

V. Delussey
R. Barber

D. Nankavell
M. Kitto

J. Brennard
A . Spurring
M. Moyle

N. Longman
N. Bini

D. Beck

T. Boswell
K. Graham
L. Chaplin
N. Duckworth
B. Davie

F. Rogers
C. Miller

R. Rusby

P. Moyle

Time Position Name
55.35 70 W. Blair
55.59 71 N. Marshall
58.01 72 P. Naumann
58.04 73 A. Mann
58.54 74 P. Karsland
59.06 75 J. Funnell
59.42 76 G. Cayzer
59.58 77 A. Goldie
60.04 78 M. Cunningham
60.53 79 D. Wilkes
61.39 80 D. Harris
61.59 81 N. Rhodes
62.09 82 G. Byham
62.19 83 F. Murphy
62.32 84 H. Wheeler
62.4 85 G. Roberts
62.52 86 T. Cunningham
62.58 87 C. Weir
63.02 88 D. Smart
63.04 89 K. Stephen
63.17 90 H. Hakxxnnes
63.19 91 R. Paterson
63.24 92 R. Martin
63.29 93 D. Hamond
63.57 94 J. McGough
64.18 95 G. Foreman
64.18 96 p. VandeKamp
64.29 97 R. Mulholland
64.31 98 P. Paterson
64.52 99 S. Congdon
64.52 100 T. Miller
64.53 101 D. Couche
64.59 102 P. Vine
65.02 103 K. Page
65.09 104 H. Alderson
65.1 105 K. Owens
65.13 106 D. Mallett
65.14 107 D. Hunter
65.2 108 R. Huffam
65.26 109 A. Moore
65.47 110 M. Bentley
65.49 111 J. Clarke
65.55 112 J. Ward
65.56 113 M. Rutherford
65.57 114 R. Coudraye
65.59 115 P. Loades
66.09 116 B. Leach
66.13 117 I. Louth
66.21 118 A. Long
66.22 119 D. Safe
66.27 120 P. Ridge
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Time
67.44
67.48
67.59
68.02
68.02
68.1
68.14
68.2
68.21
68.29
68.32
68.35
68.39
68.42
68.54
69.13
69.2
69.21
69.22
69.26
69.27
69.36
69.53
69.56
70.01
70.09
70.1
70.12
70.13
70.14
70.19
70.34
70.39
70.46
70.47
71
71.02
71.03
7113
71.14
71.29
71.33
71.38
71.4
71.43
71.54
71.57
71.58
72.01
72.07
72.09



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

R. Fullgrabe
C. Storey

I. Oliphant
B. Jones

G. Schubert
A. Hartley
J. Southren
P. Worley
P. Maloney
N. Baker

M. Readett
F. Ortiz

D. Best

G. Diavie

A. McComb
P. Enright
T. Anstey
G. Thomas

A. Shippen
C. Trengove
B. Hanna

T. Cibich

D. Padget

B. Dunn

B. Frame

P. Smith

G. Gibson
M. Boss

D. Caamack
D. Greig

D. Colbourne
A. Docherty
W. Smith

P. Brincat

B. Shean

G. Bergqgvost
P. White

K. Schebella
D. Leinfelder
R. Hamshere
G. Carter

I. Sherlock
J. Pickles

J. Fanto

B. Abrahams
L. Smith

G. Miller

A. Bussuittil
T. Bridges
P. Townsend
P. Szell

C. Murray
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66.29
66.31
66.35
66.38
66.51
66.53
67.01
67.03
67.09
67.04
67.18
67.19
67.22
67.23
67.29
67.35
67.38
67.39

73.26
73.28
73.28
73.29
73.35
73.36
73.37
73.47
73.5
73.54
73.59
74.01
74.03
74.05
74.08
74.09
74.22
74.27
74.28
74.29
74.3
74.3
74.45
74.46
74.47
74.49
74.49
74.52
74.52
74.52
75
75.01
75.04
75.09
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121
122
1.3
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

C. Amery
R. Willliams
N. Giles

P. Bowden
J. Haynes
R. Seymour
A. Willcox
P. Wurlod
C. Acton

N. Thompson
J. Murfitt

P. Slagter
M. Nolan

P. Flavel

M. Levin

R. Dunn

P. Huffan

J. Slagter

E. Murray

R. Watts

P. Perry

W. Vanlaatum
D. Standeven
P. Johns
Wishart
Rickwood
Martin
Carter
Sjoerdsma
Brooks
Heart
Rose

Hall
Shepherd
Bonfield
Murphy
Cherrington
Mumme
Thompson
Jones
Tuck

Hill
Shepherd
Berryman
Woods
Trottman
Rowe
Bridges
Haynes
Biskup
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Muxlow
R. Hand

72.13
72.13
7213
72.2
72.29
72.33
72.34
72.43
72.46
72.49
72.52
72.58
73.01
73.13
73.2
73.22
73.24
73.26

76.5
76.52
76.57

77
77.01
77.01
77.02
77.05

771
77.14
77.18
77.27
77.29
77.31
77.35
77.36
77.45
77.47
77.49
77.58
78.01
78.08
73.09

78.1
78.11
78.11
78.15
78.19
78.19
78.23
78.24
78.32
78.35
78.37



173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293

Williams
Christie
Russell
Hallifax
Hastwell
Stuart
Harry
Brooks
Sheridan
Cook
March
Hosking
Cook
Tostevin
Sage
Rose
Lea
Nichols

McGregor
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Dartington
D. Cuthill

J. Callison
B. Robinson
G. Smith

J. Hughes-Roberts

P. Hardy
R. Sinclair
P. Carter
A. Murray

|. Stewart-Crompton

B. Quinn

D. Kleemann
G. Fry

J. Wulfuis

R. Hunt

F. Semmler

D. Grant

I. Jones

J. Jones

L. Lack

J. Webb

D. Mayers
G. Wooldridge
J. Ridge

R. Gurr

M. Graham
S. Simpson
T. Gibbons
G. Penny
P. Quigley
A. Dickson
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75.14
75.15
75.17
75.18
75.19
75.19
75.2
75.27
75.34
75.35
75.36
75.37
75.37
75.42
75.42
75.44
75.45
75.48
75.5
75.51
75.52
75.54
75.55
76.09
76.15
76.17
76.2
76.22
76.24
76.26
76.29
76.36
76.43
76.47
76.49
76.5

80.19
80.2
80.24
80.24
80.26
80.26
80.39
80.41
80.42
80.49
80.49
80.52
80.53
80.53
80.59
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243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362

Jarvis
Buys
Fraterman
Sheridan
Edgley
Evans
Beagley
Parkas

Harnett
Davies

Curnow
Neve
Ewens
Bailey

Dichens

Wallent
Heywodjohns
Thompson
Brice

Lovatt
Buxton
Lang
Grybowski
Lyndale

Dunstall

Schutz
Bray
Whan
McNichols
Bourne
Godfrey
Howel
Eyles
Milebed
Edwards
Ortiz
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. Fletcher
Forth
. Gilfillan

. Aungles

W w o >

. Hughes
I. Carson

M. Rhodes
K. Postler
A. Mayne
B. Gaehl

R. Kempson
R. Mitchell
B. Holloway
F. Graham

R. Tormet

78.38
78.41
78.57
79.02
79.04
79.05
79.07
79.14
79.17
79.18
79.2
79.2
79.21
79.21
79.21
79.23
79.24
79.26
79.26
79.28
79.32
79.34
79.39
79.42
79.42
79.44
79.45
79.56
80
80.09
80.09
80.14
80.14
80.16
80.16
80.18

85.24
85.25
85.25
85.39
85.43
85.53
85.54
85.54
85.59
86.01
86.11
86.17
86.19
86.22
86.26



294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346

P. Scicluna
A. McComb
J. Weyland
K. Kendall

D. Ciccolella
D. Whelan
P. White

S. Roman

J. Vugts

A. Scholz

S. Magnusson
R. O'Conner
G. Smith

C. Tapscott
S. Odorcic
D. Robazza
M. Simes

M. Pearce

J. Baird

C. Beck

W. Cobain
M. King

B. Wells

E. Carter

G. Harvey
M. Walker

F. Barlow

T. Moulds

G. Nankivell
J. Triggs

R. Cuttle

E. Wainwright
. John

. Riggs

. Haese

. Plowman
. Fazackerley
. MacDougall
. Arblaster
. Partington
. Smith

. Jenish

. Mills

. Jenish
Nimbs

. Kiosses

L Hill

Cook

. Malbut

. Spoors
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. McGregor
. Badger

OO

. Badger
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81.19
81.19
81.21
81.23
81.24
81.26
81.33
81.38
81.41
81.47
81.57
82.01
82.06
82.14
82.22
82.36
82.38
82.46
83.02
83.02
83.11
83.12
83.16
83.16
83.2
83.31
83.32
83.51
83.54
83.57
84
84.01
84.01
84.01
84.03
84.1
84.14
84.14
84.15
84.15
84.2
84.34
84.35
84.35
84.37
84.49
84.49
84.5
84.55
84.55
85.08
85.08
85.08
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363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415

J. Wait
M. Bressington
A. Stephen
M. Willoughby
J. Bleeze
. Blackman
Hales
. Poole
Dowling
. Mitchell
Roberts
. Homan
. Mollart
. Durbridge
Attwood
. Turk
. Clarke
. Clarke

. Challans

. Fussell
. Webb
. Bridges
. Pugh
. D'Orazio
. Sandercock
. Savelsberg
. Thomson
. Rogers
. Worley
. Wilson
. Quinn
. Deed
S. Hooper

R
J.
S
J.
K
J.
P
D
G
J.
L
P
A
K
R. Young
G
C
H
A
T
F
H
B
D
S
B
E
D

W. Hooper
M. Whitehorn
B. Staak

G. Butler

P. Jenkins

I. Patrick

C. Wilson

G. Whiteway
. Keegan
Stetchall

. Lang

m >» < O

. Nichols

. Nanasi

. Vines

. Hughes
Fisher

. Schevella

. Hodgers

. Hill
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86.3
86.3
86.41
86.43
86.59
87.05
87.12
87.13
87.19
87.39
87.43
87.43
87.45
88.08
88.14
88.2
88.21
88.21
88.22
88.53
88.55
88.59
89.03
89.13
89.13
89.13
89.23
89.24
89.27
89.3
89.43
89.44
89.44
89.44
89.46
89.46
89.48
89.5
89.51
90.07
90.13
90.13
90.16
90.23
90.31
90.33
90.49
90.59
91.04
91.06
91.24
91.24
91.42



347

417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
436
439

440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
456
459
460
461
462

J. Chetcutti

R. Whimp

J. McGregor
J. Avery

K. Farrant
W. Bonney
D. Harry

P. Georgeff
E. Pederaolli
A. Hanlon
G. Allen

J. Martin

. Jarrad

. McNicholas
. Barry

. Beaumont
Brougham
. Bond

T o -4 0w

M. Semmler
S. Wilks

B. Tonkin

T . Matthews
D Jackson
P. Jackson

R. Kraft

P. Vamvught
S. Crockford
G. Willoughby
W. D'Orazio
H. Earl

B. Morris

V. Thomas
B. Whitehead
K. Edwards
S. Edwards
J. Walsh

R. Henschke
G. Brougham
C. Miller

D. Miller

N. Sutcliffe
K. Owen

A. Murphy

R. Carruthers
L. Murray

D. Jaensch

D. Dunn
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85.21

91.57
91.59
92.12
92.13
92.14
92.16
92.16
92.18
92.2
92.21
92.23
92.45
92.58
93.01
93.13
93.24
93.42
93.42
93.49
94.14
94.18
94.19
94.19

94.22
94.22
94.33
94.53
95.2
95.28
95.31
95.34
95.53
96.61
96.01
96.12
96.17
96.23
96.29
96.31
96.46
96.56
97.09
97.09
97.39
98.06
98.15
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416

490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512

M. Bennett

D. Long

R. Hannant
A. Boswell

L. Simpson
J. Traeger

J. Pratt

H. Parkins

M. Spurling
D. Bryson

B. Jenner

J. Lodge

M. McCartney
S. McCartney
B. Ovens

A. Warner

P. Thom

W. McPherson
P. Bailey

G. Peters

E. Abrahams
E. Cooper

B. Crowley

L. Linder

91.55

105.58
106.1
106.48
107.29
107.29
107.57
108.2
108.27
108.32
108.48
108.49
108.57
109
109.02
110.07
110.31
110.31
111.36
111.51
120.49
120.49
120.45
126.1



463
464
465
467
468
469
470
471
427
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489

. Hanlon

. Miojlic

. Slagter

. Standeven
. Bailey

. Nash

. Coombe

. Readett

. Allen

. Ayris

. Sutherland

. White

. Milosh
. Smith
. Reavey

. Lang

. Trott

. Rhodes
. Doyle
. Spencer

. Cook

. Potts

. Worley
. Gillingham

. Manuell

Wurlod
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98.28
98.31
98.36
98.54
98.59

99.2
99.57
100.24
100.31
100.37
100.4
100.48
100.57
100.59
101.06
101.49
102.17
102.18
102.35
102.46
103.44
103.46
104.43
104.59
105.34
105.58
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